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Vote in 2017 | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | ™™ [Remain| Leave [ Male|Female| 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [London | ReStOf | Midiands/f i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1172]402]1384| 71 | 461 | 500 |567| 605 | 131 | 495 | 278 [268] 668 | 504 | 157 380 251 282 102

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
From what you have seen and heard, do you
support or oppose the introduction of universal
credit?
Strongly support 6 |10 4 2 3 9 7 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 9
Tend to support 21 | 27 16 25| 20 25 123 19 23 19 21 23| 23 18 22 21 20 22 17
TOTAL SUPPORT 27 37 20 27 23 34 30 23 27 24 27 29 29 23 27 26 25 27 26
Tendtooppose 18 |15 19 27| 21 13 115 20 11 17 21 18] 18 17 13 19 18 17 19
Strongly oppose 20 | 11 31 18| 22 19 (19 20 8 19 28 18| 15 25 22 18 20 20 20
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 26 50 45 43 32 34 40 19 36 49 36 33 42 35 37 38 37 39
Dontknow 37 |37 30 29| 34 34 |37 37 | 55 40 25 34| 38 35| 37 37 37 37 35
And again from what you have seen and heard,
do you think universal credit is fair or unfair?
Fair 19 |31 11 19 15 26 | 22 16 15 17 21 21| 21 16 17 20 19 18 19
Unfair 38 | 25 55 41| 45 32 |36 40 23 36 48 39| 36 41 35 37 36 41 39
Don'tknow 43 | 44 34 40| 40 41 | 42 44 61 47 31 40| 44 43 49 42 45 41 41
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